Bus

Bus 185

Direction
lltisstralRe — Arabellapark

28 stops

Open route schedule

litisstrale

Sperberstralie

Togostralle

Birkhahnweg

Turnerstralte

Edeltraudstrale

Florastralle

Friedenspromenade

Nikolaus-Prugger-Weg

Schmuckerweg

Bajuwarenstralle

Trudering

Truderinger Stralte

Truderinger Stral3e, Briicke

Thomas-Hauser-Stralle

Ursberger Stralle

Berg am Laim Bf. (Sud)

Berg am Laim

Zamdorfer Stralle

Friedrich-Eckart-Stralle

Nettelbeckstralte

Route schedule
lltisstralRe — Arabellapark

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: lltisstralRe
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Hermann-Gmeiner-Weg

Warthestralle

PuhnstralRe

Vollmannstral3e

Daphnestralie

Elektrastralle

Arabellapark



Direction

Bruno-Walter-Ring — lltisstralRe

28 stops

Open route schedule

Bruno-Walter-Ring

KnappertsbuschstralRe

FreischitzstralRe

Englschalkinger Stralle

Memeler Stralle

Zoppoter StralRe

Posener Platz

Hermann-Gmeiner-Weg

Nettelbeckstralie

Friedrich-Eckart-Stralle

Berg am Laim

Berg am Laim Bf. (Std)

Ursberger Stralle

Thomas-Hauser-Strale

Truderinger Stral3e, Briicke

Truderinger Stralte

Trudering

Bajuwarenstralte

Schmuckerweg

Nikolaus-Prugger-Weg

Friedenspromenade

Florastralle

Edeltraudstrale

Turnerstralte

Birkhahnweg

Route schedule
Bruno-Walter-Ring — lltisstralRe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bruno-Walter-Ring
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

+1
06:27-01:32
+1
06:27-01:32
+1
06:27-01:32
+1
06:27-01:32
+1
06:27-01:32
+1
05:37-01:32

+1
05:37-01:32
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TogostralRe

Sperberstralie

litisstralle



Direction
St.-Veit-StralRe — lltisstralRe

15 stops

Open route schedule

St.-Veit-Stralle

Halfinger Stralte

Truderinger Stral’e

Trudering

Bajuwarenstralle

Schmuckerweg

Nikolaus-Prugger-Weg

Friedenspromenade

Florastrale

Edeltraudstralle

Turnerstralle

Birkhahnweg

TogostralRe

Sperberstralie

litisstralle

Route schedule
St.-Veit-StralRke — lltisstralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St.-Veit-Strale
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

13:31

13:31

13:31

13:31

13:31
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Direction

Arabellapark — lltisstraRe

27 stops

Open route schedule

Arabellapark

Elektrastralle

Daphnestralle

VollmannstralRe

PihnstralRe

Warthestralle

Hermann-Gmeiner-Weg

Nettelbeckstralle

Friedrich-Eckart-Strale

Berg am Laim

Berg am Laim Bf. (Sud)

Ursberger Stralle

Thomas-Hauser-Strale

Truderinger Stralde, Briicke

Truderinger Stral’e

Trudering

Bajuwarenstralle

Schmuckerweg

Nikolaus-Prugger-Weg

Friedenspromenade

Florastralle

Edeltraudstralle

Turnerstralle

Birkhahnweg

TogostralRe

Route schedule
Arabellapark — lltisstraRe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Arabellapark

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

05:28-21:58

05:28-21:58

05:28-21:58

05:28-21:58

05:28-21:58

08:26-21:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-185-225354206-402521029

Sperberstralie

litisstralle



Direction
litisstrale — St.-Veit-Stralle

15 stops

Open route schedule

litisstralle

Sperberstralie

TogostralRe

Birkhahnweg

Turnerstral3e

Edeltraudstralle

Florastralle

Friedenspromenade

Nikolaus-Prugger-Weg

Schmuckerweg

Bajuwarenstralle

Trudering

Truderinger Stral’e

Halfinger Stralte

St.-Veit-Stralle

Route schedule
litisstralle — St.-Veit-Stralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: lltisstrale
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-185-225354206-402521029

Direction
lltisstralle — Bruno-Walter-Ring

29 stops

Open route schedule

litisstralle

Sperberstralie

TogostralRe

Birkhahnweg

Turnerstral3e

Edeltraudstralle

Florastralle

Friedenspromenade

Nikolaus-Prugger-Weg

Schmuckerweg

Bajuwarenstralle

Trudering

Truderinger Stral’e

Truderinger Stralde, Briicke

Thomas-Hauser-Strale

Ursberger Stralle

Berg am Laim Bf. (Sud)

Berg am Laim

Zamdorfer Stral3e

Friedrich-Eckart-Stralle

Nettelbeckstralie

Posener Platz

Zoppoter Stralde

Memeler Stralte

Englschalkinger Stral3e

Route schedule
lltisstraRe — Bruno-Walter-Ring

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: lltisstralRe
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:00-01:00
+1
05:20-01:00

+1
05:20-01:00
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Englschalkinger Stral3e
FreischitzstralRe
Knappertsbuschstralle

Bruno-Walter-Ring

185 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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